
 

 

Schedule 80 CPVC Industrial Products & Accessories 
Tank Adapters

 

Part Number Size Std 
Pk

Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

CPVC Self Aligning Tank Adapter with 
Neoprene Gasket 
Fipt
75 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8172SA-010C 1 5 0 101 200.74
8172SA-020C 2 4 0 101 302.97
8172SA-030C 3 2 0 101 472.10

CPVC Self Aligning Tank Adapter with EPDM 
Gasket 
Fipt
75 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8172ESA-010C 1 5 0 101 211.04
8172ESA-020C 2 4 0 101 319.61
8172ESA-030C 3 2 0 101 497.11

CPVC Self Aligning Tank Adapter with Viton® 
Gasket 
Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8172VSA-010C 1 5 0 101 417.12
8172VSA-020C 2 4 0 101 631.38
8172VSA-030C 3 2 0 101 980.99

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
Neoprene Gaskets 
Soc
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8170-002C 1/4 25 150 101 45.91
8170-003C 3/8 25 150 101 45.91
8170-005C 1/2 25 0 101 45.91
8170-007C 3/4 25 0 101 54.62
8170-010C 1 25 0 101 61.30
8170-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 78.19
8170-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 85.14
8170-020C 2 15 0 101 120.19
8170-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 176.65
8170-030C 3 4 0 101 210.27
8170-040C 4 2 0 101 350.43
8170-060C 6 1 0 101 963.69
8170-080C 8 1 0 101 2141.38

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
EPDM Gaskets 
Soc
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8170E-002C 1/4 25 150 101 52.22
8170E-003C 3/8 25 150 101 52.22
8170E-005C 1/2 25 0 101 52.22
8170E-007C 3/4 25 0 101 58.61
8170E-010C 1 25 0 101 68.06
8170E-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 86.13
8170E-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 90.36
8170E-020C 2 15 0 101 130.28
8170E-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 185.06
8170E-030C 3 4 0 101 220.32
8170E-040C 4 2 0 101 365.73
8170E-060C 6 1 0 101 1003.85
8170E-080C 8 1 0 101 2203.98

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
Viton® Gaskets 
Soc
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8170V-002C 1/4 25 150 101 68.48
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CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with Viton® 
Gaskets (continued)
Soc
8170V-003C 3/8 25 150 101 68.48
8170V-005C 1/2 25 0 101 68.48
8170V-007C 3/4 25 0 101 78.77
8170V-010C 1 25 0 101 91.18
8170V-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 112.03
8170V-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 116.79
8170V-020C 2 15 0 101 176.81
8170V-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 254.50
8170V-030C 3 4 0 101 302.97
8170V-040C 4 2 0 101 671.07
8170V-060C 6 1 0 101 1686.51
8170V-080C 8 1 0 101 3945.18

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
Neoprene Gaskets 
Soc x Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8171-002C 1/4 25 150 101 45.91
8171-003C 3/8 25 200 101 45.91
8171-005C 1/2 25 0 101 45.91
8171-007C 3/4 25 0 101 54.62
8171-010C 1 25 0 101 61.30
8171-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 78.19
8171-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 85.14
8171-020C 2 15 0 101 120.19
8171-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 176.65
8171-030C 3 4 0 101 210.27
8171-040C 4 2 0 101 350.43
8171-060C 6 1 0 101 963.69

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
EPDM Gaskets 
Soc x Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8171E-002C 1/4 25 150 101 52.22
8171E-003C 3/8 25 200 101 52.22
8171E-005C 1/2 25 0 101 52.22
8171E-007C 3/4 25 0 101 58.61
8171E-010C 1 25 0 101 68.06
8171E-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 86.13
8171E-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 90.36
8171E-020C 2 15 0 101 130.28
8171E-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 185.06
8171E-030C 3 4 0 101 220.32
8171E-040C 4 2 0 101 365.73
8171E-060C 6 1 0 101 1003.84

CPVC New Style Standard Tank Adapters with 
Viton® Gaskets 
Soc x Fipt
150 psi Maximum Internal Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C)
8171V-002C 1/4 25 150 101 68.48
8171V-003C 3/8 25 200 101 68.48
8171V-005C 1/2 25 0 101 68.48
8171V-007C 3/4 25 0 101 78.77
8171V-010C 1 25 0 101 91.18
8171V-012C 1-1/4 20 0 101 112.03
8171V-015C 1-1/2 20 0 101 116.79
8171V-020C 2 15 0 101 176.81
8171V-025C 2-1/2 4 0 101 254.53
8171V-030C 3 4 0 101 302.97
8171V-040C 4 2 0 101 671.07
8171V-060C 6 1 0 101 1686.51

Page 280 NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OF COMPRESSED AIR OR GAS Spears® Manufacturing Company
Progressive Products from Spears® Innovation and Technology


